
Spectators: 4236

XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Main Round Group I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 74
ESP 30 - 24 HUN

TUE 25  JAN 2011

(13 - 13) (17 - 11)
Referees:

18:30

CANBRO R / CLAESSON M (SWE)

Jönköping

ESP - Spain
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC RC D2min DR
1   HOMBRADOS IBAÑEZ Jose Javier 30:00
2   ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ Alberto 0:00
3   GURBINDO MARTINEZ Eduardo 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 16:44
4   ROCAS COMAS Albert 3/5 60 2/3 1/2 1 32:35
5   MAQUEDA PEÑA Jorge 1/5 20 0/4 1/1 1 2 1 1 42:52
6   GARABAYA ARENAS Ruben 2/2 100 2/2 3 23:36
9   ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ Raul 2/3 67 2/2 0/1 8 3 2 1 36:20
13   AGUINAGALDE AKIZU Julen 2/2 100 2/2 2 6:35
14   GARCIA PARRONDO Roberto 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 1 27:01
15   UGALDE GARCIA Cristian 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 2 1 1 32:29
16   STERBIK CAPAR Arpad 30:00
17   GARCIA LORENZANA Juan Antonio 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 29:56
18   ROMERO FERNANDEZ Iker 9/15 60 5/10 4/5 2 23:29
20   RODRIGUEZ VAQUERO Jose Maria 0/1 0 0/1 2 24:09
21   CAÑELLAS REIXACH Joan 3/7 43 1/4 2/3 1 1 34:31
24   MORROS DE ARGILA Viran 3/3 100 3/3 1 1 25:40

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

30/50 60 4/4 4/6 8/21 4/5 6/8 4/6 13 16 6 3 3 2 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   HOMBRADOS IBAÑEZ Jose Javier 6/19 32 0/1 0 0/1 0 5/13 38 0/0 0 1/3 33 0/1 0
16   STERBIK CAPAR Arpad 6/17 35 1/4 25 1/2 50 2/6 33 0/0 0 2/3 67 0/2 0

Totals 12/36 33 1/5 20 1/3 33 7/19 37 0/0 0 3/6 50 0/3 0

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
4
4
8
4
6
4
30

0
2
5

2
1
11

1

0
0
3
0
0
0
3

0
0
2
0
0
1
3

0
0
3

n/a
0
0
3

4
6
21
5
8
6
50

100
67
38
80
75
67
60

55   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 55%
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Match Team Statistics

Match No: 74
ESP 30 - 24 HUN

Spectators: 4236

TUE 25  JAN 2011

(13 - 13) (17 - 11) 
Referees:

18:30

CANBRO R / CLAESSON M (SWE)

Jönköping

ESP - Spain

HOMBRADOS IBAÑEZ J J1

0/2

1/2 1/1 1/3

2/6 1/4 0/1

STERBIK CAPAR A16

0/1 2/2 0/1

0/3 2/3

1/4 1/3

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ A3 GURBINDO MARTINEZ E

0/1

4 ROCAS COMAS A

0/1 1/1

1/2
1/1

5 MAQUEDA PEÑA J

0/3

0/1 1/1
1-Missed 2-Blocked

6 GARABAYA ARENAS R

1/1
1/1

9 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ R

0/1

1/1
1/1

1-Post

13 AGUINAGALDE AKIZU J

1/1 1/1

14 GARCIA PARRONDO R

0/1

15 UGALDE GARCIA C

1/1

1/1 1/1

17 GARCIA LORENZANA J A

1/1

1/1

18 ROMERO FERNANDEZ I

0/3 0/1 2/3

3/3 1/1
3/3 0/1

1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

20 RODRIGUEZ VAQUERO J M

0/1

21 CAÑELLAS REIXACH J

0/2

0/1 0/1
1/1 2/2

1-Missed 1-Post

24 MORROS DE ARGILA V

1/1
1/1 1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

1/11 1/3 3/4

7/10 0/2 3/3

6/7 5/6 4/4

3-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

2/2

2/4

0/2

8/16

0/3

6/8

4/6

4/5
7m 7m

1/4

1/1

2/10

4/7

6/6

3/4

3/6

0/0
1/1

1/1

2/2

2/2

0/1

2/2

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

0/1 2/4 0/1

1/5 1/1 3/6

2/6 2/8 1/4
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Main Round Group I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 74
ESP 30 - 24 HUN

Spectators: 4236

TUE 25  JAN 2011

(13 - 13) (17 - 11)
Referees:

18:30

CANBRO R / CLAESSON M (SWE)

Jönköping

HUN - Hungary
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC 2min RC D DR
3   ILYÉS Ferenc 2/5 40 2/5 1 1 2 37:12
5   CSÁSZÁR Gábor 4/6 67 3/4 1/2 2 5 25:54
6   MOCSAI Tamás 2/4 50 2/4 1 4 30:24
8   IVÁNCSIK Gergö 1/4 25 1/4 1 35:23
9   IVÁNCSIK Tamás 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 1 42:28
10   HARSÁNYI Gergely 0:00
12   FAZEKAS Nándor 1 42:26
14   PEREZ Carlos 1/4 25 1/4 2 1 1 25:04
15   TÖRÖ Szabolcs 2 1 24:14
16   MIKLER Roland 17:34
18   NAGY Kornél 0/1 0 0/1 1 4:45
20   GULYÁS Péter 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 1 16:50
22   KATZIRZ Dávid 1/1 100 1/1 24:19
25   ZUBAI Szabolcs 5/7 71 4/5 1/2 1 1 1 1 36:42
28   SCHUCH Timuzsin 1 1 1 1 36:46
35   LÉKAI Máté 4/5 80 2/2 0/1 2/2 2 11:01

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

24/43 56 4/5 2/5 12/23 0/0 3/6 3/4 7 17 3 3 3 5 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
12   FAZEKAS Nándor 10/29 34 1/5 20 1/4 25 3/6 50 0/2 0 2/6 33 3/6 50
16   MIKLER Roland 5/16 31 0/0 0 1/2 50 2/7 29 1/3 33 0/2 0 1/2 50

Totals 15/45 33 1/5 20 2/6 33 5/13 38 1/5 20 2/8 25 4/8 50

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
4
2
12
0
3
3
24

1
1
7

2
0
11

0

0
0
1
0
0
1
2

0
2
0
0
1
0
3

0
0
3

n/a
0
0
3

5
5
23
0
6
4
43

80
40
52

50
75
56

52   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 46%
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Match No: 74
ESP 30 - 24 HUN

Spectators: 4236

TUE 25  JAN 2011

(13 - 13) (17 - 11) 
Referees:

18:30

CANBRO R / CLAESSON M (SWE)

Jönköping

HUN - Hungary

FAZEKAS N12

1/1 3/3 0/2

2/8 1/1 0/1

1/4 2/5 0/4

MIKLER R16

0/1 0/1 1/2

1/2 1/1 0/2

0/3 1/3 1/1

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 ILYÉS F

0/1

0/1
0/1 1/1 1/1

1-Missed

5 CSÁSZÁR G

0/1

1/1
2/2 1/1 0/1

1-Missed

6 MOCSAI T

1/1

0/1 1/1
0/1

8 IVÁNCSIK G

0/2

1/2

2-Post

9 IVÁNCSIK T

1/1

1/1
1/1

10 HARSÁNYI G 14 PEREZ C

0/2

1/1
0/1

2-Blocked

15 TÖRÖ S 18 NAGY K

0/1

1-Blocked

20 GULYÁS P

1/2

0/1

22 KATZIRZ D

1/1

25 ZUBAI S

0/1 1/1

1/1 1/2 2/2
1-Post

28 SCHUCH T 35 LÉKAI M

0/1

1/1 1/1
2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

1/9 2/4 1/1

4/4 0/1 3/6

4/6 6/8 3/4

2-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/4

1/1

2/10

4/7

6/6

3/6

3/4

0/0
7m 7m

2/2

2/4

0/2

8/16

0/3

4/6

6/8

4/5
2/2

0/1

2/2

1/1

1/1

2/2

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

1/2 3/4 1/4

3/10 2/2 0/3

1/7 3/8 1/5
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